




 

Financial Assistance Cost

Resident financial aid $1,561,949 

Partners in Care fund (41 residents) $13,817

Staff emergency fund (14 employees) $14,492

Staff tuition assistance $55,974

Affordable living ministry funding $127,831

Services provided by volunteers $373,393

Total $2,147,456
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$1,562,000  

$203,651  

$227,526  

$128,000  

$136,500  

$102,000  

$84,000  

$22,140  

Resident Financial Aid

Parish Health Ministry

Wellness

Affordable Living

Spiritual Care

Volunteers, including MOW

Staff Assistance & Partners in Care

Community Outreach

Total Ministry Costs $2,465,817 
Total Operating Costs $34,980,495 
Ministry costs as a 
percentage of total operating 
costs 

7.0% 

 




